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Certificates Presented to "Brand students" of Khazar University 

On May 25, 2023, the management of AzEdu presented certificates to 10 "Brand 

students" selected from Khazar University. 

Rector of Khazar University Irada Khalilova, dean of the School of Economics and 

Management Jeyhun Mammadov, director of Public Relations and Media Alovsat 

Amirbeyli, deputy dean of the School of Science and Engineering Vafa Asanova 

and others attended the presentation ceremony. 

Note that "Brand students" were selected from 25 universities in Azerbaijan. 

 

“Xəzər”in “Brend tələbə”lərinə sertifikat təqdim olundu 

2023-cü il mayın 25-də AzEdu şirkətinin rəhbərliyi tərəfindən Xəzər 

Universitetindən seçilmiş 10 “Brend tələbə”yə sertifikat təqdim olundu. 

Təqdimat mərasimində Xəzər Universitetinin rektoru İradə Xəlilova, İqtisadiyyat 

və menecment fakültəsinin dekanı Ceyhun Məmmədov, İctimai əlaqələr və media 

üzrə direktor Əlövsət Əmirbəyli, Təbiət elmləri və mühəndislik fakültəsinin dekan 

müavini Vəfa Aslanova və digərləri iştirak etdilər. 

Qeyd edək ki,“Brend tələbə”lər Azərbaycanın 25 universitetindən seçilmişdir. 
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